Customer service and technical support
5725 Olivas Park Drive
Ventura, California 93003
888 747 4LED (888 747 4533)
SloanLED.com • info@SloanLED.com
Europe: Customer service and technical support
Overslagweg 7
2645 EK Delfgauw, The Netherlands
+31 88 12 44 900
SloanLED.com • Europe@SloanLED.com
© 2017 SloanLED Rev A 2017-07-27
Ordering Information
Part Number Description Min Order Qty Master Carton Qty Comments
Bullet Lights
701564-6-DLO Hexa-LED Bullet 10 100 Includes cabling
701564-4-DLO Quad-LED Bullet 10 100 Includes cabling
701564-4-DLO-XL Extended Length Quad
(connector and bullet wires) 10 100 Includes cabling
701564-4-DLO-38 Extended Length Quad (connector wires only) 10 100 Includes cabling
701564-2-DLO Dual-LED Bullet 10 100 Includes cabling
701564-1-DLO Single-LED Bullet 10 100 Includes cabling
400372 Bullet Lens 500 500 Order in 500s, fits 3/8" hole
400338 Nut, 3/8, Nylon Hex for fits all lens style 500 500 Order in multiples of 500
400372-W Wide Flange Bullet Lens 500 500 Order in multiples of 500
400372-WF Wide Flange Faceted Bullet Lens 500 500 Order in multiples of 500
400417 O-ring, .364 ID × 0.70 CS 500 Order in multiples of 500
400510 O-ring, .362 ID × 0.13 CS 500 TBD Order in multiples of 500
Cluster Main Lights
701570-21-DLSO 21-LED Cluster 10 100 Fits ~ 5" lens, includes 36" cable
701570-14-DLSO 14-LED Cluster 10 100 Fits 3" - 5" lens, includes 36" cable
701570-7-DLSO-S 7-LED Cluster 10 100 Fits 2" - 5" lens, includes 36" cable
Perimeter and Skirt Lights
701755-M4-18-DLO 6' Premium Perimeter String 10 50
701787 Skirt Light 10 TBD Mounts through 5/8" hole
Controllers
701898-DLO Multi-Zone Controller 10 28 Requires external 12 VDC power only when
exceeding 1 A power from Spa Pack
701678-DLO Control 40 10 60 Does not require external power
701931-DLO Control 20 10 60 Does not require external power
410119 Terminal Connector Adapter 10 1,000
UltraBRITE LED Lights
701739-SAO 10-LED UltraBRITE Light 10 120 Fits 2" - 5" lens, includes adapter cable
701861-9-P UltraBRITE Mini 9-LED Light with bi-pin 10 120
Accessories
701507-MODW MODW 60 W Power Supply 5 20
701680 Self-Contained 20 W Power Supply
701819 Wall mount Power Supply (1 A, 12 VDC)
410117-24-O 2' Jumper Cable 20 400
410117-60-O 5' Jumper Cable 20 200
701786 LiquaLED Tester
400524 LiquaLED Tester Instructions 20 200
To order, please call 805-676-3200 or email: info@SloanLED.com.